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Unlimited Hourly Hosted Bar
Top Shelf

Beer, Wine, & Soda Bar

Host Bar By The Bottle Prices

Soda Bar

Call Well

* Above bars include sodas, mixers, juices, domestic or imported beer and house wines*

4 hours

3 hours

2 hours

1 hour

Top Shelf Vodka
Stoli, Ketel One, Grey Goose

Gin
Hendrix

Tequila
Sauza Silver

Call Vodka
Absolut, Smirnoff

Gin
Bombay and Beefeater

Tequila
Cuervo Gold

Well Vodka
Karkov & New Amsterdam

Gin
Karkov

Tequila
Pepe Lopez

4 hours service

3 hours service

2 hours service

1 hour service

Host bars are charged by consumption by tenths of bottles, except Wine and Champagne are charged by the open bottle and Keg beer. There 
will be no credit given for keg mishandling by member and/or their guests. All questions concerning a bar bill must be asked at the time of 
billing, otherwise adjustments cannot be made since empty bottles must be destroyed in accordance with the law. A copy of the Wine List is 
available upon request, with an additional selection of bottle wines which are available at current wine list prices. Specialty ordered wines, 
not normally carried by the Club, will be charge entirely to the host. 

Unlimited Soda $125 per 50 people

4 hours

3 hours

2 hours

1 hour

4 hours

3 hours

2 hours

1 hour

$50

$40

$30

$25

$26 per person

$23 per person

$20 per person

$17 per person

Top Shelf Brands $120 
Call Brands $100 
Well Brands $85 
House Wines $20 

House Champagne $19 
Keg Beer $225 
Punch (per gallon) Non-Alcoholic $20
Champagne $35

$35

$30

$25

$20

$28

$23

$18

$15

Ice Tea, Coffee &Water Service
Unlimited $75 per 50 people


